1 4
2 5
3 6
Side of inlet air Air flow setting
Regulator casing Screw for air flow setting
Ø 250 245 236 127
Sleave with lip seal regulation piece
Ø 160 146 148 91

50 e 200 Pa.
Maximum working temperature +60 °C.
Installation
Installation is simply made by inserting the AT-KVR-R unit
inside the round air duct. laways check the direction of the air
flow shown on the unit.
Installation possible both in horizontal and vertical ducts.
In horizontal air ducts always respect the  "down" position
shown on the unit.
Straight sections
For a correct use of the AT-KVR-Rs, a straight section of
duct with a length equal to the diameter of the unit must be
left before and one three times the diameter after it.
AT‐KVR_ENG_20_00.xlsx AT-KVR_ITA_1
Example of regulation at 50m³/h Example of regulation at 180m³/h
AT-KVR-R-250-501-700 250
Factory set air flow Obtainable airflow
Diamaters 80 and 100 Diameters from 125 up to 250
AT-KVR-R-200-301-500 200
AT-KVR-R-250-180-300 250
AT-KVR-R-250-301-500 250
AT-KVR-R-160-181-300 160
AT-KVR-R-200-100-180 200
AT-KVR-R-200-181-300 200
AT-KVR-R-160-015-050 160
AT-KVR-R-160-051-100 160
AT-KVR-R-160-101-180 160
AT-KVR-R-150-051-100 150
AT-KVR-R-150-101-180 150
AT-KVR-R-150-181-300 150
AT-KVR-R-125-051-100 125
AT-KVR-R-125-101-180 125
AT-KVR-R-150-015-050 150
AT-KVR-R-100-015-050 100
AT-KVR-R-100-051-100 100
AT-KVR-R-125-015-050 125
5
5
0
6
0
0
6
5
0
70
0
AT-KVR-R-080-015-050 80
2
70
30
0